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ST. THOMAS § BECKET
555 S. Lilley Rd., Canton, Ml 48188
Main Office: (734) 93B3
Rel. Ed. Office: (734) 8880
Office Fax: (734) 49881

MASS SCHEDULE
Saturday 4:30 PM;
Sunday 8 AM, 10 AM & 12 PM
Mon., Tues., Thurs., Fri9:00 AM
Reconciliation Sat. at 3:00 PM

PASTORAL MINISTRY
Fr. Christopher Maus, Pastor
fr.chris@abecket.org
Fr. Jeff Allan, Weekend Assistant
James Ward, Deacon
deacon.jim@abecket.org
Lisa Bittner, Pastoral Minister
lisa.bittner@abecket.org

CHI LDRENGS FAI TH
Betsy Crapps, Director

betsy.crapps@abecket.org

Anne Truax, Asst. Director
anne.truax@abecket.org

YOUTH MINISTRY
Stephanie Tierney, Director
stephanie.tierney@abecket.org

ADULT FAITH FORMATION
Deacon Jim Ward, Director

MUSIC MINISTRY
Kevin Ryan, Dir. of Music and Liturgy
kevin.ryan@abecket.org
Janine Grad€reedon, Associate Dir.
janine.grady @abecket.org

PARISH ADMINISTRATION

Grace Pellerito, Dir. of Finance & Admif.

grace.pellerito@abecket.org
Barbara Palazzolo, Office Mgr./Editor]
barb.palazzolo@abecket.org

Pam Michels, Parish Secretary/\Website

pam.michels@abecket.org
Rick St. Peter, Maintenance
rick.stpeter@abecket.org

BAPTISMS

Celebrated MonthlMust be registered in§
the parish at least 3 months prior to
Baptism date Contact Deacon Jim Ward

OFFICE SCHEDULE:
Monday - Thursday: 9AM - 9PM
Friday: 9AM - 5PM
(closed for Funxth H
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: 9AM to 1PM

MARRIAGE
Contact the parish office

PARISH PASTORAL COUNCIL
Angie Mazurek parishcouncil@abecket.q

All Saints Catholic School
(734) 459490
www.allsaintscs.com
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Be a Budd!
Annual Coat Drive

is Coming Back!
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THE GOSPEL ACCORDING TO
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PART ONE
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http://www.allsaintscs.com
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